l Light curtain available in 4 lengths
(from 100...375 mm)
l Compact package size
30 mm wide x 15 mm deep
l Range up to 2 m
l Minimum resolution 35 mm
l Clearly visible green job indicator
lights on either side of emitter and

which bin the part should be picked. As
the operator reaches into the bin, the
system senses that the correct part has
been taken and signals this to the PLC by
the receiver output. If the operator takes a
part from the wrong bin, the PLC will issue
a warning signal to the operator and/or
supervisor.
The major benefits of a PVA-driven system
include increased quality control (no
skipped or forgotten parts), resulting in less
rework and fewer quality inspections,
eventually yielding increased efficiency.
PVA
Parts Verification Array
5 137,8 100 130 pnp cable PVA100P6 emitter/receiver pair 30 529 01
5 137,8 100 130 - cable PVA100P6E emitter 30 507 84
5 137,8 100 130 pnp cable PVA100P6R receiver 30 507 88
5 137,8 100 130 pnp connector PVA100P6Q emitter/receiver pair 30 529 03
5 137,8 100 130 - connector PVA100P6EQ emitter 30 519 13
5 137,8 100 130 pnp connector PVA100P6RQ receiver 30 519 17
5 137,8 100 130 npn cable PVA100N6 emitter/receiver pair 30 529 02
5 137,8 100 130 - cable PVA100N6E emitter 30 519 25
5 137,8 100 130 npn cable PVA100N6R receiver 30 519 09
5 137,8 100 130 npn connector PVA100N6Q emitter/receiver pair 30 529 04
5 137,8 100 130 - connector PVA100N6EQ emitter 30 519 29
5 137,8 100 130 npn connector PVA100N6RQ receiver 30 519 21
10 266,4 225 258,5 pnp cable PVA225P6 emitter/receiver pair 30 529 05
10 266,4 225 258,5 - cable PVA225P6E emitter 30 507 85
10 266,4 225 258,5 pnp cable PVA225P6R receiver 30 507 89
10 266,4 225 258,5 pnp connector PVA225P6Q emitter/receiver pair 30 529 07
10 266,4 225 258,5 - connector PVA225P6EQ emitter 30 519 14
10 266,4 225 258,5 pnp connector PVA225P6RQ receiver 30 519 18
10 266,4 225 258,5 npn cable PVA225N6 emitter/receiver pair 30 529 06
10 266,4 225 258,5 - cable PVA225N6E emitter 30 519 26
10 266,4 225 258,5 npn cable PVA225N6R receiver 30 519 10
10 266,4 225 258,5 npn connector PVA225N6Q emitter/receiver pair 30 529 08
10 266,4 225 258,5 - connector PVA225N6EQ emitter 30 519 30
10 266,4 225 258,5 npn connector PVA225N6RQ receiver 30 519 22
13 341,4 300 333,5 pnp cable PVA300P6 emitter/receiver pair 30 529 09
13 341,4 300 333,5 - cable PVA300P6E emitter 30 507 86
13 341,4 300 333,5 pnp cable PVA300P6R receiver 30 507 90
13 341,4 300 333,5 pnp connector PVA300P6Q emitter/receiver pair 30 529 11
13 341,4 300 333,5 - connector PVA300P6EQ emitter 30 519 15
13 341,4 300 333,5 pnp connector PVA300P6RQ receiver 30 519 19
13 341,4 300 333,5 npn cable PVA300N6 emitter/receiver pair 30 529 10
13 341,4 300 333,5 - cable PVA300N6E emitter 30 519 27
13 341,4 300 333,5 npn cable PVA300N6R receiver 30 519 11
13 341,4 300 333,5 npn connector PVA300N6Q emitter/receiver pair 30 529 12
13 341,4 300 333,5 - connector PVA300N6EQ emitter 30 519 31
13 341,4 300 333,5 npn connector PVA300N6RQ receiver 30 519 23
16 416,6 375 408,5 pnp cable PVA375P6 emitter/receiver pair 30 529 13
16 416,6 375 408,5 - cable PVA375P6E emitter 30 507 87
16 416,6 375 408,5 pnp cable PVA375P6R receiver 30 507 91
16 416,6 375 408,5 pnp connector PVA375P6Q emitter/receiver pair 30 529 15
16 416,6 375 408,5 - connector PVA375P6EQ emitter 30 519 16
16 416,6 375 408,5 pnp connector PVA375P6RQ receiver 30 519 20
16 416,6 375 408,5 npn cable PVA375N6 emitter/receiver pair 30 529 14
16 416,6 375 408,5 - cable PVA375N6E emitter 30 519 28
16 416,6 375 408,5 npn cable PVA375N6R receiver 30 519 12
16 416,6 375 408,5 npn connector PVA375N6Q emitter/receiver pair 30 529 16
16 416,6 375 408,5 - connector PVA375N6EQ emitter 30 519 32
16 416,6 375 408,5 npn connector PVA375N6RQ receiver 30 519 24
Id
en
t n
um